Vs

\/

Oordegem Paasmeeting 06-04-2014

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:13
Reeks:1
1 MOHA 46.65
8307 Finet Kiana
8139 Fernandes Noemie
8291 Lermusiaux Tess
8290 Urbanczyk Tanais
2 RCG 46.92
6263 Servaes Laura
6256 De Plu Luna
6714 Reyntens Marie
7173 Bracke Jill
3 CABW 48.56
8212 Sclavont Ysolde
8211 Sclavont Lastinie
7960 Lengele Emma
7961 Geens Sarah

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=14:13
Reeks:1
1 RCG 1 44.71
4201 Loeys Matthias
4173 Van Der Stricht Mathias
3638 Coene Lars
3639 De Visscher Lorenzo
2 RCG 2 49.38
3852 Genbrugge Mathijs
3649 Van Hautem Midas
4178 Mons Jef
4003 Severens Stijn

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:14
Reeks:1
1 VS 1 36.67
4468 De Clercq Elise
4464 Van Doorslaer Eline
4459 De Smet Cato
4447 D'hauwers Femke
2 RCG 38.01
3877 Coomans Hanne
4421 Owusu Beryl
3882 Capa Nilay
3875 Diouf Louise
3 VS 2 39.93
3429 Ooghe Lea
4567 Bergmans Ayla
4470 De Smet Kirsten
4462 Bauwens Tine



4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1 RCG 1
67 Stevens Brecht

2187
69
49

2
1496
1481
1492
1495
3
1686
1204
48
1006
4
6575
6565
787
1013

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
9145
6803
6805
6807
2
6898
6579
6584
6581
3
8365
8088
8177
9401
4
9045
6899
6897
7292
5
8195
8171
7052
8087

Verstraete Seppe
Vergalle Kobe
De Jonge Ewout
Vs 1
Buysse Warre
Van Syngel Brent
Van Hoof Wout
Braeckman Valentijn
RCG 2
Fiers Mats
De Groote Rune
Coene Thor
De Vilder Jarne
RCG 3
Van Der Meiren Jaron
De Vliegher Mike
Rijpkema Jan
Sakwe Kyle

ZA
Van Cleemputte Djarno
Colyns Jarno
Van Gansbeke Servaas
Deplorez Tim
RCG 1
Barbio Matisse
Rogiers Ilias
Verstraete Robbe
Van Der Meiren Ilian
VS - ZA
Pardaens Rune
Lauwereys Gabriel
Lauwereys Kobe
De Smet Brecht
RCG 2
Coene Finn
Bruynooghe Arne
Barbio Alexander
Van Der Stricht Ruben
VS
Lerouge Wannes
Hanssens Kenai
Hendrickx Daan
Debisschop Daan

Ben Heren

Pup Heren Uur=14:35

36.75

38.07

39.28

45.24

Uur=14:35

39.31

40.38

40.91

43.02

46.36

ZA
VS
VS
VS



4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1

844
180

55

2

Ben Dames Uur=14:35

RCG 43.17

Sakwe Naomi

De Landsheere Emma
Praet Lise

1585 Tay Sena

VS - ZA 43.64

1271 Van Hoof Saar

1438 Pardaens Rani ZA
1262 Verbruggen Laure-lise

1276 Bollengier Iris

80 meter
Reeks:1

OoOUTh, WN R

80 meter
Reeks:2

SOUTE WN =

80 meter
Reeks:3

OB WNER

80 meter
Reeks: 4

OoOUh WN R

80 meter
Reeks:1

U WNR

7202
6367
7173
6714
7961
7960

8192
6435
6446
8212
8211
6256

6501
6206
7995
8291
7201

8290
7653
6263
7006
7200
6560

5432
3638
4737
4717
4178

Min Dames Uur=14:41

Denolf Nina VS
De Naeyer Emma ZA
Bracke Jill RCG
Reyntens Marie RCG
Geens Sarah CABW
Lengele Emma CABW

Min Dames Uur=14:41

Poot Elise ATH
Vanhalst Sara DEIN
Segers Marie DEIN
Sclavont Ysolde CABW
Sclavont Lastinie CABW
De Plu Luna RCG

Min Dames Uur=14:41

Schuddinck Catalina LEBB
De Bock Lisa RIEM
Iven Kayla RESC
Lermusiaux Tess MOHA
Lowagie Risa VS

Min Dames Uur=14:41

Urbanczyk Tanais MOHA
Blot Friedl RCG
Servaes Laura RCG
Laureys Mirthe RCG
Hofman Silke VS
Baert Amber ASVO

Min Heren Uur=15:07

Plumat Mathias 0SGA
Coene Lars RCG
D'hondt Lukas VS
Denolf Levi VS
Mons Jef RCG

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.

11.
11.
12.
.46
12.
12.

12

11.
11.
12.
12.
13.

11.
11.
.01
12.
12.
12.

11.
11.
11.
12.
.23

14

38
40
87
04
16
63

49
82
17

84
98

67
72
33
39

36
94

11
20
35

20
73
81
07

02
02
01
01
02
02

02
01
01
02
02
01

02
02
02
02
02

02
01
02
02
01
01

01
02
01
02
02



80 meter
Reeks:2

U WNRE

60 meter
Reeks:1

OUTh,WNRE

60 meter
Reeks:2

OoOUh, WN R

60 meter

60 meter
Reeks:4

SOUTh, WN =

60 meter
Reeks:5

OUTh, WN R

4003
4173
3852
4729
5958

6769
7292
6803
6898
7736
6584

9045
9401
6805
6897
6983
6975

9555
8168
6581
7052
6575
6899

9145
6579
8088
8177
8171
8195

8365
9269
8087
9024
9268
6565

Min Heren Uur=15:

Severens Stijn

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Genbrugge Mathijs
Dhondt Alex

Di Sipio Loris

Ben Heren Uur=15:

Torck Jarno

Van Der Stricht Ruben
Colyns Jarno

Barbio Matisse

Van Riet Bert
Verstraete Robbe

Ben Heren Uur=15:

Coene Finn

De Smet Brecht

Van Gansbeke Servaas
Barbio Alexander
Raemdonck Lukas
Cools Xander

Ben Heren Uur=15:

Urbanczyk Lukas
Francois Brecht

Van Der Meiren Ilian
Hendrickx Daan

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Bruynooghe Arne

Ben Heren Uur=15:

Van Cleemputte Djarno
Rogiers Ilias
Lauwereys Gabriel
Lauwereys Kobe
Hanssens Kenai
Lerouge Wannes

Ben Heren Uur=15:

Pardaens Rune
Verbelen Gilian
Debisschop Daan
Helin Jul
Vandevyvere Brent
De Vliegher Mike

07

07

07

07

07

07

RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
ACLE

LAT
RCG
ZA
RCG
EA
RCG

RCG
VS
ZA
RCG
LEBB
LEBB

MOHA
VS
RCG
VS
RCG
RCG

ZA
RCG

VS
VS
VS

ZA
VS
VS
VS
VS
RCG

12.
12.
12.
12.
14.

05
08
85
96
21

9.04
9.72
9.84
9.86

10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

22
28

25
39
46
51
89
98

9.98

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

53
92
06
11
31

9.77
9.96

10.
10.
11.
12.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

28
69
71
08

76
02
50
61
74
77

02
02
02
02
02

05

05
05
05
05

07
06
05

06
05

05
05
05
07
07
06

05
05

05
06
06

05
06
07
07
06
07



60 meter
Reeks:3

NOoOuUubRhWNR

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:3

Ok, WN

1999 Vanrobaeys Kimberley

399
845
1276
1585

Ben Dames

Heyvaert Ella
Naessens Paulien
Bollengier Iris
Tay Sena

Uur=15:07

615 Vander Cruyssen Maaike

394

610
203
180
844
1271
9504

1104
9501
947
74
745
1438
55

4464
4468
5524
3505
4566

4459
3875
3898
3882
5331
3877

3429
3782
4447
4462
3639
4421

Van Bever Antje
Ben Dames

Desmet Amelie

De Schrijver Antje
De Landsheere Emma
Sakwe Naomi

Van Hoof Saar
Dhont Clea

Ben Dames

Segers Laura

Van Gansbeke Janne
Van Riet Lotte
Stevens Laura
Everaert Amber
Pardaens Rani
Praet Lise

Pup Dames

Van Doorslaer Eline
De Clercq Elise
Dhont Clara

De Naeyer Marie

De Smet Loise

Pup Dames

De Smet Cato
Diouf Louise

Uur=15:07

Uur=15:07

Uur=15:20

Uur=15:20

Vander Cruyssen Heike

Capa Nilay
Antunes Bouvencourt
Coomans Hanne

Pup Dames

Ooghe Lea

Jolie Charlotte
D'hauwers Femke
Bauwens Tine
Raemdonck Madeleine
Owusu Beryl

Desir

Uur=15:20

FLAC
LEBB
AZW
VS
RCG
AZW
ASVO

AZW
ZA
RCG
RCG
VS
Ath

EA
NA
EA
RCG
ZELE
ZA
RCG

VS
VS
ATH
ZA
VS

VS
RCG
AZW
RCG
FCHA
RCG

VS
RIEM
VS
VS
LEBB
RCG

9.
9.
9.
9.
9.
10
10

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
12.
12.

[{e Ve (- o Ne]

= O OOV oo

0

9.
9.
10
10
10
10

53
69
87
88
98
.13
.21

12
37
42
42
83
65

20
79
86
88
95
21
28

.08
.22
.27
.41
.52

.46
.63
.80
.89

92
.07

61
87
.10
.16
.44
.61

05
05
05

05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
07

06

07
05
05
06
07

03

03
03
04

03
04
03
03
04
04

04
03
04
03
04
03



60 meter
Reeks: 4

U WNRE

60 meter
Reeks:1

NouUubhhWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:2

NoubhWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:3

OUTh, WN R

150 meter
Reeks:1

U WNRE

150 meter
Reeks:2

A WN R

3690
3557
4463
5105
3374

379
1495
1496
49
67
69
236

2187
1492
1686
1006
1204
48
787

1479
1486
1481
1013
561

3093

3639
4003
4717
4729
6167

3852
3649
4178
5958

Pup Dames Uur=15:20

Van Bever Noortje
Bruynooghe Lore
Vandenborne Lien
Schelfhout Xanthe
Praet Julie

Pup Heren Uur=15:23

Gerain Jonas
Braeckman Valentijn
Buysse Warre

De Jonge Ewout
Stevens Brecht
Vergalle Kobe

De Cremer Herve

Pup Heren Uur=15:23

Verstraete Seppe
Van Hoof Wout
Fiers Mats

De Vilder Jarne
De Groote Rune
Coene Thor
Rijpkema Jan

Pup Heren Uur=15:23

Verbelen Mauro
Aelbrecht Jasper
Van Syngel Brent
Sakwe Kyle
Severens Seppe
Di Sipio Leandro

Min Heren Uur=15:42

De Visscher Lorenzo
Severens Stijn
Denolf Levi

Dhondt Alex

De Neve Romain

Min Heren Uur=15:42

Genbrugge Mathijs
Van Hautem Midas
Mons Jef

Di Sipio Loris

ASVO
RCG
VS
VS
RCG

ACG

VS
RCG
RCG
RCG
ASVO

RCG
VS

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

VS
VS
VS
RCG
RCG
ACLE

RCG
RCG
VS
VS
MOHA

RCG
RCG
RCG
ACLE

10
10
10
10
10

O WOWOVvwouoo

(e (e (o Ve Ne]

10
10

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
12.

20.
22.
22.
23.

24

22.
23.

24

27.

.22
.29
.35
.41
.68

.95

.20
.21
.37
.49
.64

.42
.78
.84
.89

91
.01
.09

95

19
76
77
91
16

73
14
90
80
.87

81
90
.62
43

03
04
03

04

03

03
03
03
03
04

03
04
03
03
03
04
04

04
03
04
03
04
04

01
02
02
02
02

02
01
02
02



150 meter
Reeks:1

U WNRE

150 meter
Reeks:2

OUTE,WN K

150 meter
Reeks:3

UubWNBRE

600 meter
Reeks:1

oCooNOOUTEA, WN B

10
11
12

600 meter
Reeks:2

7202
6367
6501
7653
8307

8192
7006
7901
8212
7960
8211

8290
6714
8291
7198
7995

6584
6769
6581
6898
6805
8168
6897
9401
7292
6975
8195
6899

8088
6579
6807
9555
8365
8177
8087
6575
8171
6565
9269
9268
7052

Min Dames Uur=15:42

Denolf Nina

De Naeyer Emma
Schuddinck Catalina
Blot Friedl

Finet Kiana

Min Dames Uur=15:42

Poot Elise
Laureys Mirthe
Geens Sarah
Sclavont Ysolde
Lengele Emma
Sclavont Lastinie

Min Dames Uur=15:42

Urbanczyk Tanais
Reyntens Marie
Lermusiaux Tess
De Nys Jammin
Iven Kayla

Ben Heren Uur=16:43

Verstraete Robbe
Torck Jarno

Van Der Meiren Ilian
Barbio Matisse

Van Gansbeke Servaas
Francois Brecht
Barbio Alexander

De Smet Brecht

Van Der Stricht Ruben
Cools Xander

Lerouge Wannes
Bruynooghe Arne

Ben Heren Uur=16:43

Lauwereys Gabriel
Rogiers Ilias
Deplorez Tim
Urbanczyk Lukas
Pardaens Rune
Lauwereys Kobe
Debisschop Daan
Van Der Meiren Jaron
Hanssens Kenai

De Vliegher Mike
Verbelen Gilian
Vandevyvere Brent
Hendrickx Daan

VS
ZA
LEBB
RCG
MOHA

ATH
RCG
CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW

MOHA
RCG
MOHA
VS
RESC

RCG
LAT
RCG
RCG
ZA
VS
RCG
VS
RCG
LEBB
VS
RCG

VS
RCG
ZA
MOHA
ZA
VS
VS
RCG

RCG
VS
VS
VS

21.
21.
21.
22.
23.

21.
22.
23.
23.
23.
24,

21.
22.
22.
22.
.99

19
35
65
23
68

50

69
71
81
07

19
32
72
97

2'02.
2'07.
2'09.
2'11.
2'11.
2'13.
2'15.
2'16.
2'17.
2'18.
2'28.
2'33.

2'04.
2'09.
2'10.
2'10.
2'18.
2'24.,
2'29.
2'30.
2'35,
2'37.
2'37.
2'39,
2'41.

15
01
00
36
77
05

63
12
47
85
88

72
86
63

41
53
20
67
27
58
64
47
14

02
02
02
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02

02
01
02
02
02

05
05
05
05
05
05

06
05
05
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
07
07
06
07
06
06
07



600 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

HFEREOOONOUTE WN -

= o

1000 meter
Reeks:1

A WN -

1000 meter
Reeks:1

=

Ben Dames Uur=16:43
394 Van Bever Antje ASV0 2'
615 Vander Cruyssen Maaike AZW 2'
610 Desmet Amelie AZW 2'
180 De Landsheere Emma RCG 2'
1276 Bollengier Iris vs 2!
399 Heyvaert Ella LEBB 2'
1585 Tay Sena RCG 2°
844 Sakwe Naomi RCG 2'
74 Stevens Laura RCG 2'
9504 Dhont Clea Ath 2°'
745 Everaert Amber ZELE 2'
55 Praet Lise RCG 2
1438 Pardaens Rani ZA 3!
Pup Dames Uur=17:00
5331 Antunes Bouvencourt Desir FCHA
3882 Capa Nilay RCG
4447 D'hauwers Femke VS
5524 Dhont Clara ATH
3505 De Naeyer Marie ZA
3639 Raemdonck Madeleine LEBB
3782 Jolie Charlotte RIEM
3898 Vander Cruyssen Heike AZW
3875 Diouf Louise RCG
3557 Bruynooghe Lore RCG
3373 De Wolf Febe RCG
5105 Schelfhout Xanthe VS
Pup Heren Uur=16:59
236 De Cremer Herve ASVO
1495 Braeckman Valentijn VS
1013 Sakwe Kyle RCG
1481 Van Syngel Brent VS
Min Dames Uur=17:18
7214 Vlaeminck Silke VS
7995 Iven Kayla RESC
6206 De Bock Lisa RIEM
6568 De Raeve Maite RCG
7004 Coppieters Emma RCG
7202 Denolf Nina VS
6367 De Naeyer Emma ZA
6560 Baert Amber ASV0
7173 Bracke Jill RCG
8212 Sclavont Ysolde CABW
8139 Fernandes Noemie MOHA
7198 De Nys Jammin VS
8211 Sclavont Lastinie CABW

05.71
06.95
10.24
12.23
12.91
15.33
17.15
20.21
24.00
30.68
38.05
48.44
05.17

3'18.48
3'36.70
3'40.58
3'44.70
3'46.87
3'47.23
3'47.64
3'48.77
3'49.50
3'58.20
4'00.57
NA

3'41.44
3'50.44
3'52.32
4'01.96

.02
.02
.14
.29
.43
.83
.95
.15
.24
.30

WWwwwwwwwwww
uUubhbrbh,h,WWWWWWN
ONOOWRrROORP,WERO

.16
NA

05
05
05

06
05
05
05
05
07
05
07
06

04
03
04
03
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
03

04
04
03
04

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
02



1000 meter
Reeks:1

HOo~NOoOUE,WNRE

0

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

5432
4201
4003
3862
4737
4726
3852
5733
3866
6167

5524
5331
3877
4421
4463
4567
3898
3882
3782
3476
3557
3690
3875
3374
3429

379
67
236
2187
1496
1492
787
1006
1495
1204
1486
48
1479
561
1013
3093

Min Heren Uur=17:18
Plumat Mathias 0SGA
Loeys Matthias RCG
Severens Stijn RCG
Larmuseau Pieterjan ACG
D'hondt Lukas VS
Sertin Dario VS
Genbrugge Mathijs RCG
Daumerie Dylan ATH
Gerain Joachim ACG
De Neve Romain MOHA

Pup Dames Uur=15:05
Dhont Clara ATH
Antunes Bouvencourt Desir FCHA
Coomans Hanne RCG
Owusu Beryl RCG
Vandenborne Lien VS
Bergmans Ayla VS
Vander Cruyssen Heike AZW
Capa Nilay RCG
Jolie Charlotte RIEM
Cailly Lisa RCG
Bruynooghe Lore RCG
Van Bever Noortje ASVO
Diouf Louise RCG
Praet Julie RCG
Ooghe Lea VS

Pup Heren Uur=15:07

Gerain Jonas ACG
Stevens Brecht RCG
De Cremer Herve ASV0
Verstraete Seppe RCG
Buysse Warre VS
Van Hoof Wout VS
Rijpkema Jan RCG
De Vilder Jarne RCG
Braeckman Valentijn VS
De Groote Rune RCG
Aelbrecht Jasper VS
Coene Thor RCG
Verbelen Mauro VS
Severens Seppe RCG
Sakwe Kyle RCG
Di Sipio Leandro ACLE

3l
3I
3I
3I
3I
3I
3I
3|
3I
3|

30.
27.
26.
26.
25.
22.
20.
20.
19.
19.
19.
17.
16.
13.

11

05.39
08.09
17.35
18.78
20.79
21.42
22.90
33.68
41.60
58.75

12m
59m
38m
08m
89m
81m
71m
19m
78m
17m
08m
69m
13m
64m
.88m

37m
70m
70m
60m
53m
47m

.38m
.36m
.33m
.24m
.16m
.12m
.02m
.90m
.89m

46m

01
01
02
02
01
01
02
0l
01
02

03
04
04
03
03
04
03

03
04
04
03
04
04
04

03
03
04
03
03
04
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
03
04



hoogspringen
Reeks:1

ooooouUupkhWRERRE

speerwerpen
Reeks:1

HOoO~NOULEAE WNERE

(o}

verspringen
Reeks:1

6446
6435
6206
7006
7173
8212
8211
6560
7201

4009

5733
5432
3639
3866
4201
3649
3861
3862
4729
4178

6769
7292
9555
6584
6898
7736
9401
6807
6579
9045
8088
8177
8168
6897
6575
6581
9024
8365
6899
6565
6983
9269
8087
8171
9268
7052

Min Dames

Segers Marie
Vanhalst Sara

De Bock Lisa
Laureys Mirthe
Bracke Jill
Sclavont Ysolde
Sclavont Lastinie
Baert Amber
Lowagie Risa

Min Heren

Daumerie Dylan
Plumat Mathias

De Visscher Lorenzo
Gerain Joachim
Loeys Matthias

Van Hautem Midas
Larmuseau Michiel
Larmuseau Pieterjan
Dhondt Alex

Mons Jef

Ben Heren

Torck Jarno

Van Der Stricht Rube
Urbanczyk Lukas
Verstraete Robbe
Barbio Matisse

Van Riet Bert

De Smet Brecht
Deplorez Tim

Rogiers Ilias

Coene Finn

Lauwereys Gabriel
Lauwereys Kobe
Francois Brecht
Barbio Alexander

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Van Der Meiren Ilian
Helin Jul

Pardaens Rune
Bruynooghe Arne

De Vliegher Mike
Raemdonck Lukas
Verbelen Gilian
Debisschop Daan
Hanssens Kenai
Vandevyvere Brent
Hendrickx Daan

Uur=15:53

Uur=15:44

Uur=15:53

n

DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
RCG
RCG
CABW
CABW
ASV0
VS

ATH
0SGA
RCG
ACG
RCG
RCG
ACG
ACG

RCG

LAT
RCG
MOHA
RCG
RCG
EA
VS
ZA
RCG
RCG
VS
VS
VS
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
ZA
RCG
RCG
LEBB
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

[ T Ty

33.
30.
29,
25.
24,
24,
24,
22.
19.
16.

NNNNNNNNNNNNMNNMNNNNWWWWWWwWwwwww

.30m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.10m
.10m

68m
02m
19m
60m
67m
27m
07m
50m
41m
52m

.72m
.54m
.38m
.38m
.38m
.31m
.21m
.15m
.12m
.09m
.01m
.87m
.86m
.83m
.81m
.77m
.76m
.73m
.59m
.53m
.43m
.41m
.38m
.37m
.28m
.14m

01
01
02
02
01
02
02
01
02

0l
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02

05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
07
05
05

06
07
05
07
05
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
07



kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

1585
180
1104
394
74
9503
203
1262
615
610
1438
1271
55
1007
9504
34

5524
4468
3782
3505
4459
3875
4421
3877
4463
3639
3898
3882
3374
4464
3690
3476
4447
3557
4462
3373
4470
5105
3429
4567

Tay Sena

De Landsheere Emma
Segers Laura

Van Bever Antje
Stevens Laura
Lermusiaux Nina

De Schrijver Antje
Verbruggen Laure-lise
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Desmet Amelie
Pardaens Rani

Van Hoof Saar

Praet Lise

Foullane Lina

Dhont Clea

De Wolf Jente

Pup Dames Uur=16:11

Dhont Clara

De Clercq Elise
Jolie Charlotte

De Naeyer Marie

De Smet Cato

Diouf Louise

Owusu Beryl

Coomans Hanne
Vandenborne Lien
Raemdonck Madeleine
Vander Cruyssen Heike
Capa Nilay

Praet Julie

Van Doorslaer Eline
Van Bever Noortje
Cailly Lisa
D'hauwers Femke
Bruynooghe Lore
Bauwens Tine

De Wolf Febe

De Smet Kirsten
Schelfhout Xanthe
Ooghe Lea

Bergmans Ayla

Ben Dames Uur=15:46

RCG
RCG
EA
ASV0
RCG
MOHA
ZA
VS
AZW
AZW
ZA
VS
RCG
RCG
Ath
RCG

ATH
VS
RIEM
ZA
VS
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
LEBB
AZW
RCG
RCG
VS
ASV0
RCG
VS
RCG
VS
RCG
VS
VS
VS
VS

NWWADMRADMADPAUUIUIO O O

NNNNNMNNMNNNNNNNODWOWWWWWwWwwwwww

.18m
.74m
.13m
.78m
.27m
.12m
.96m
.76m
.60m
.55m
.40m
.07m
.00m
.95m
.03m
.67m

.91m
.60m
.53m
.46m
.37m
.27m
.22m
.09m
.09m
.07m
.07m
.06m
.98m
.88m
.86m
.84m
.80m
.75m
.68m
.50m
.49m
.43m
.32m
.11m

05
05
06

05
06
05
05
05

06
05
07
06
07
07

03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03

04
03
03
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
04
04



kogelstoten
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

speerwerpen
Reeks:1

Uur=16:13

Uur=16:19

Uur=16:20

2,000kg Pup Heren
2187 Verstraete Seppe
48 Coene Thor

67 Stevens Brecht

236 De Cremer Herve
1686 Fiers Mats

787 Rijpkema Jan

1495 Braeckman Valentijn
561 Severens Seppe
1492 Van Hoof Wout

1479 Verbelen Mauro
1013 Sakwe Kyle

1481 Van Syngel Brent
3093 Di Sipio Leandro

Ben Dames

1999 Vanrobaeys Kimberley
394 Van Bever Antje
1585 Tay Sena

1104 Segers Laura

180 De Landsheere Emma
399 Heyvaert Ella

203 De Schrijver Antje
844 Sakwe Naomi
74 Stevens Laura

1271  Van Hoof Saar

1262 Verbruggen Laure-lise
55 Praet Lise
745 Everaert Amber
1007 Foullane Lina
9504 Dhont Clea
34 De Wolf Jente

4009 Min Dames
7995 Iven Kayla
6435 Vanhalst Sara
8192 Poot Elise
6263 Servaes Laura
6560 Baert Amber
8212 Sclavont Ysolde
6446  Segers Marie
6501 Schuddinck Catalina
6256 De Plu Luna
6568 De Raeve Maite
7201 Lowagie Risa
8211 Sclavont Lastinie
7961 Geens Sarah
7960 Lengele Emma

RCG
RCG
RCG
ASVO0
RCG
RCG
VS
RCG
VS
VS
RCG
VS
ACLE

FLAC
ASVO
RCG
EA
RCG
LEBB
ZA
RCG
RCG
VS
VS
RCG
ZELE
RCG
Ath
RCG

RESC
DEIN
ATH
RCG
ASVO
CABW
DEIN
LEBB
RCG
RCG
VS
CABW
CABW
CABW

WWhrhUUoOoiOUIUIOoO OO 0O

FENNNNNMNNMNNWWWWWWW

20.
18.
17.
17.
15.
15.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.

8.
8.

.33m
.39m
.58m
.85m
.74m
.94m
.73m
.53m
.32m
.01m
.34m
.62m
.33m

.48m
.43m
.29m
.27m
.26m
.21m
.15m
.97m
.87m
.72m
.70m
.44m
.25m
.14m
.91m
.91m

05m
76m
78m
77m
75m
00m
77m
56m
48m
47m
43m
17m
68m

25m

03
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04

05
05
05
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
07
05
06
07
07

02
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02



hoogspringen
Reeks:1

oL WNBE

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

Min Heren Uur=16:28
4418 De Ceukelaire Ward
3638 Coene Lars
4726 Sertin Dario
4201 Loeys Matthias
4737 D'hondt Lukas
5733 Daumerie Dylan
4173 Van Der Stricht Mathias
4717 Denolf Levi
5958 Di Sipio Loris
2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=16:52
4463 Vandenborne Lien
4464 Van Doorslaer Eline
3782 Jolie Charlotte
4421  Owusu Beryl
4462 Bauwens Tine
3690 Van Bever Noortje
3476 Cailly Lisa
4459 De Smet Cato
4567 Bergmans Ayla
4470 De Smet Kirsten
4468 De Clercq Elise
3877 Coomans Hanne
3373 De Wolf Febe
3374 Praet Julie
Pup Heren Uur=16:56
2187 Verstraete Seppe
236 De Cremer Herve
49 De Jonge Ewout
67 Stevens Brecht
48 Coene Thor
1492 Van Hoof Wout
1496 Buysse Warre
561 Severens Seppe
787 Rijpkema Jan
1479  Verbelen Mauro
3093 Di Sipio Leandro
1481 Van Syngel Brent

OEH
RCG
VS
RCG
VS
ATH
RCG
VS
ACLE

VS
VS
RIEM
RCG
VS
ASVO
RCG
VS
VS
VS
VS
RCG
RCG
RCG

RCG
ASVO0
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
VS
RCG
RCG
VS
ACLE
VS

wWhrbhrhrhrbhbphrphbpuUuuoooo

41.
38.
36.
36.
35.
32.
24,
23.
19.
18.
18.
16.

.50m
.40m
.30m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.00m

.78m
.62m
.43m
.06m
.56m
.49m
.99m
.87m
.82m
.68m
.30m
.20m
.16m
.97m

39m
30m
26m
10m
22m
53m
94m
55m
13m
85m
14m
04m

01
02
01
01
01
0l
02
02
02

03
03
03

03
03
04
03

03
03
04
04
04

03
04
03
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04



verspringen
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

RHOoONOULR,WNRE

0

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

Min Dames Uur=16:50
8290 Urbanczyk Tanais
7960 Lengele Emma
6501 Schuddinck Catalina
6446 Segers Marie
8192 Poot Elise
6435 Vanhalst Sara
7202 Denolf Nina
6367 De Naeyer Emma
8212 Sclavont Ysolde
8211 Sclavont Lastinie
7200 Hofman Silke
6256 De Plu Luna
6206 De Bock Lisa
6263 Servaes Laura
6714 Reyntens Marie
7961 Geens Sarah
6568 De Raeve Maite
8307 Finet Kiana
8291 Lermusiaux Tess

Min Heren Uur=17:02
3639 De Visscher Lorenzo
3862 Larmuseau Pieterjan
5733 Daumerie Dylan
3638 Coene Lars
4173 Van Der Stricht Mathias
4418 De Ceukelaire Ward
4729 Dhondt Alex
3649 Van Hautem Midas
5958 Di Sipio Loris
3861 Larmuseau Michiel
1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=17:19
6898 Barbio Matisse
6584 Verstraete Robbe
9555 Urbanczyk Lukas
9045 Coene Finn
6579 Rogiers Ilias
7292 Van Der Stricht Ruben
6581 Van Der Meiren Ilian
8168 Francois Brecht
8195 Lerouge Wannes
6565 De Vliegher Mike
9269 Verbelen Gilian
6575 Van Der Meiren Jaron
8365 Pardaens Rune
9268 Vandevyvere Brent

MOHA
CABW
LEBB
DEIN
ATH
DEIN
VS
ZA
CABW
CABW
VS
RCG
RIEM
RCG
RCG
CABW
RCG
MOHA
MOHA

RCG
ACG
ATH
RCG
RCG
OEH
VS
RCG
ACLE
ACG

RCG
RCG
MOHA
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
VS
VS
RCG
VS
RCG
ZA
VS

NWWWwWwhrbhphrbp,~p NWWWWWWwwwwwwwwwwwwbs

WhrbhArRA,DP,UUUITOOOOKO

.01m
.96m
.95m
.89m
.81m
.78m
.76m
.74m
.71m
.70m
.69m
.57m
.54m
.49m
.47m
.41m
.23m
.14m
.96m

.68m
.48m
.41m
.35m
.26m
.12m
.74m
.36m
.23m
.85m

.36m
.19m
.64m
.60m
.04m
.82m
.65m
.95m
.81m
.72m
.60m
.60m
.24m
.65m

02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
01
02
02
01
02

01
02
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
01

05
05

07
05
05
05
05
06
07
06
07
05



